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WILSON, NORTH CAROLINA
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ROCKY MOUNT ALTIMETER SETTING MINIMUMS
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T

track to FEBEL and hold.

direct ROGCO then left turn via 002°  

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2500 
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received use Rocky Mount altimeter setting.   

by helicopters NA. Obtain local altimeter setting on CTAF; when not 

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Procedure NA at night. Visibility reduction 
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